N15000010231

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	dress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	NP.	

Office Use Only



300276489863

09/04/15--01020--001 **78.75

Modera

SEGRETARY OF STATE

L. Bertalle Control of the Control o

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Fanny M	farino Foundation, Inc.					
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Arti	cles of Incorporation and	a check for:			
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee &	□\$78.75 Fifing Fee	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee,			
ruing rec	Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate			
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED			
FROM:	Nayibe Marino Reinaldo					
T KOWI.	Nam	-				
	6801 West 20 Avenue					
		-				
	Hialeah, FL 33014					
	City, State & Zip					

305-362-5519

nmarino@aationline.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

Daytime Telephone number



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 16, 2015

NAYIBE MARIONO REINALDO 6801 WEST 20 AVE HIALEAH, FL 33014

SUBJECT: THE FAMILY MARINO FOUNDATION, INC.

Ref. Number: W15000060798

We have received your document for THE FAMILY MARINO FOUNDATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 715A00019540

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

* SEE ATTACHED



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 29, 2015

NAYIBE MARINO REINALDO 6801 WEST 20 AVE HIALEAH, FL 33014

SUBJECT: THE FANNY MARINO FOUNDATION, INC.

Ref. Number: W15000060798

We have received your document for THE FANNY MARINO FOUNDATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Directors cannot elect Directors.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 715A00020606

* PLEASE SEE ATTACHED

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

RTICLE II	Principal street address:		Mailing address if different	-1 ia.		
6801	West 20 Avenue		Mailing address, if differer	it is:		
Hiales	ah, Florida 33014			_		
	PURPOSE r which the corporation is organized is:	he Fanny Marino F	oundation is a nonprofit education	n dr iv en o	organiza	ation _
edicated to su	apporting and empowering women in enter	ring nontraditional j	obs.		000	***************************************
				SSE OF	- 5	(Table)
				STA		
				(E)	θū	
			ctors are elected and appointed:	The incorp		Ridd
PPOINTE DE YEAR. RTICLE V	OFFICERS & DIRECTORS D AND UNTIL THEIRS 530 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	FTHE COLP CESSORS TORS	Clars are elected and appointed: _ OLATION TO SERVE ALE APPOINTED OL	 		Kios
PPOINTE E YEAR RTICLE V	DOFFICERS & DIRECTORS D AND UNTIL THEIRS SOO INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	TORS Name and Title	Clars are elected and appointed: _ OLATION TO SERVE ALE APPOINTED OL	 		Riod
POINTEAL EYEAL ETICLE V	DOFFICERS & DIRECTORS D AND UNTIL THEIRS SUC INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Nayibe Marino-Reinaldo, Pres. & VP	FTHE COLP CESSORS TORS	Clation to Struct ALE APPOINTED OL Benny Hevia, Director	 		Hios
PPOINTE- DE YEAR. RTICLE V ame and Title	OFFICERS & DIRECTORS DI AND UNTIL THEIRS 530 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Nayibe Marino-Reinaldo, Pres. & VP 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, Florida 33014	PF THE COLP CESSORS TORS Name and Title Address:	Benny Hevia, Director 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, FL 33014	fol 1		Rios
RTICLE V ame and Title	OFFICERS & DIRECTORS DI AND UNTIL THEIRS 530 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Nayibe Marino-Reinaldo, Pres. & VP 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, Florida 33014	Name and Title Name and Title	Benny Hevia, Director 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, FL 33014	fol 1		Riod
RTICLE V ame and Title ddress	Nayibe Marino-Reinaldo, Pres. & VP 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, Florida 33014 Syndia Giordano, Director	PF THE COLP CESSORS TORS Name and Title Address:	Benny Hevia, Director 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, FL 33014 Elizabeth Verna Briceño, Direct	fol 1		Riod
ATICLE V ame and Title ddress ame and Title	Nayibe Marino-Reinaldo, Pres. & VP 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, Florida 33014 Syndia Giordano, Director 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, Florida 33014	PF THE COLP TORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	Benny Hevia, Director 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, FL 33014 Elizabeth Verna Briceño, Direct 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, FL 33014	fol 1		Rio)
ame and Title ddress ame and Title: ddress	Nayibe Marino-Reinaldo, Pres. & VP 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, Florida 33014 Syndia Giordano, Director 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, Florida 33014	Name and Title Name and Title	Benny Hevia, Director 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, FL 33014 Elizabeth Verna Briceño, Direct 6801 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, FL 33014	fol 1		Rios

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address	1 '	Address:	
Name and Title:	:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and I	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	ceptable) of the registered agent is:	15 OCT
Name:	Nayibe Marino-Reinaldo		O Process
Address:	6801 West 20 Avenue		2 7
	Hialeah, FL 33014		3
	INCORPORATOR Address of the Incorporator is: Nayibe Marino-Reinalde	0	
Address:	6801 West 20 Avenue		
Address.	Hialeah, FL 33014		
Effective date, i		. (OPTIONAL) and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 b	ousiness days
	te inserted in this block does not meet the active date on the Department of State's re	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be cords.	e listed as the
		e of process for the above stated corporation at the place tas registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
	Required Signature of Registere	ed Agent Date	<u> </u>
I submit this do to the Departme	1 1 1	rein are true. I am aware that any false information submit y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
**************************************	V Mann	9/1/1	5
	Required Signature of Inc	orporator f Date	
	(y		